Bundesjungschiitzentag 2009

am 18. Oktober 2009 in Gemund/Eifel (Diézesanverband Aachen)
Willi - Sprenger - Pokal

1 . Di6zesanverband
mit

Differenz vom 1. zum 4.:

2 . Dibzesanverband
mit

Differenz vom 1. zum 4.:

3 . Di6zesanverband
mit

Differenz vom 1. zum 4.:

4 . Dibzesanverband

mit

Differenz vom 1. zum 4.:

5 . Di6zesanverband
mit

Differenz vom 1. zum 4.:

6 . Dibzesanverband
mit

Differenz vom 1. zum 4.:

Mulnster

Simon Jansken
Carina Ermers
Katharina Kosters
Denise Faahsen

4 , Zehnertreffer: 37 ,Teiler:

Koln

Andreas Schulz
Kai Zinzius
Jacquelyn Rappenhéner
Carina Henning
3 , Zehnertreffer:

Aachen

Melanie Bronneberg
Sascha Peglow
Melanie Plorin

Tim Schnelle

9 , Zehnertreffer:

Essen

Carina Kaldewey
Pascal Mel3ner
Jan Neikes
Sascha Demandt
9 , Zehnertreffer:

Trier

Kevin Kramer
Oliver Klamser
Jennifer Heidger
Florian Heidger
2 , Zehnertreffer:

Paderborn

Marcel Koch
Nick Nolte
Torsten Siek
Sven Prigge
11 , Zehnertreffer:

29 ,Teiler:

26 ,Teiler:

13 ,Teiler:

14 ,Teiler:

8 ,Teiler:

2186

2453

2899

3861

3662

4101

Gesamtringzahl:

Gesamtringzahl:

Gesamtringzahl:

Gesamtringzahl:

Gesamtringzahl:

Gesamtringzahl:

145
145
142
141

573

143
140
140
140

563

143
140
139
134

556

136
133
129
127

525

131
131
130
129

521

132
130
124
121

507



